INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ADDING VALUE TO ERGINLEERING

Accredited by NAAC with “A" Grade

Details of Fees for Direct Second Year Student For the Academic Year 2021-22

Tution & Other Fees : I),S.E,

TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.No. Particular — Open OBC/ EBC/ |NT/VJ/SBC/T sc /ST i

(OMS) EWS FWS

1 Tution Fees* 102313.00) 102313.00 51157.00 0.00 .00 1500000

2 Development Fees® 12687.00 12687.00 12687.00 12687.00 0,00 S5000.00

Total Fees(1+2}) 115000.00| 115000.00 63844.00 12687.00 0.00 20000.00

3 Misc. University Charges 508.00 508.00 H08.00 508.00 508.00 508.00

4 Caution Money Deposit 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00

B Eligibility Feas 550.00 1050.00 550.00 550,00 550.00 1050.00

Student Accident Insurance

7 Palicy 454.00 454,001 454.00 454.00 454,00 454.00

a8 Admission Farm Fees 500.00 S00.00 500.00 500.00 500,00 500.00

Final Total Fees 117012.00| 117512.00 65856.00 14689.00 2012.00( 26512.00

Fees to be paid by Pay order/Demand Draft drawn in favour of " The Principal AISSMS,Institute of Information

Technology, Pune” payable at Pune.or it can be paid online through RTGSMNEFT, The details are as given below,

Bank Mame & Branch : Bank of Baroda , Shivaji Magar,Pune,

Bank Account Mame : The Principal AISSMS, Institute of Information Technology
Bank Account No, : 04510200000884

Type of Account Current Account

Bank IFSC Code No. BARBOSHIPOO (5th Character is Zero)

After online transfer it is necessary to submit print of bank generated UTR No. / Ref.No. along with
photocopy fees Challan to the college.
* Fees Approval awaited by Fees Regulating Authority, Govt. of Maharashtra.
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ADDING VALUE TO ENGINEERING

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade

Direct S.E.(ALL BRANCHES) STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

All students of Direct SE. are hearby informed that they should pay Soft Skill Training charges at the

time of admission.

; TYPE OF CATEGORY
Sr.Mo. Particular
Amount
1{5oft Skill Training 1500/

Fees to be paid by Pay order/Demand Draft drawn in favour of " The Hon.Secretary AISSMS" PUNE.
pavable at Pune,or it can be paid online through RTGSNEFT, The details are as given below.,

Bank Mame & Branch : Bank of Baroda ,.Shivaji Nagar,Pune.
Bank Account Name : The Hon.Secretary AISSMS PUNE.
Bank Account Mo, : 04510200000927

Type of Account : Current Account

Bank IFSC Code No. ; BARBOSHIPOO (5th Character is Zero)

Afler online transfer it is necessary to submit print of bank gencrated UTK No. / Rel\No. along with
photocopy fees Challan to the college.
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